 CENTRAL

SN

Nome
1° GRAVATINHA
2° BEBE
3° ONG BAK
4° SBT
5 ROGUE
6° PENADINHO
7° FM
8° DESTAK
9° PINTADINHO
10° CRONOS
11° MASCARA
12° CR7
13° PINGO
14° XATINHO
15°¢ CHAPOLIN
16° TEMPORAL
17° BOLT
18° SONIC
19° OMEGA
20° COSMOS

Anilha
006392
034857
043211
032834
019228
247501
016020
016943
006622
030397
028332
220370
007351
006348
025751
011113
311461
056564
021603
032896

Dono
ALTAIR
THIAGO

FERNANDO
JOAREIS
ELIAS
FELIPE
MARCIEL COSTA
FERRUGEM/REGIS
JOSE OSNI P.
MILTON
GIOVANI
ADRIANO
JOSELITO
THIAGO
JEAN
MICHEL/ HENRIQUE
AELTON T. OLIANI
Cuco
REGIS/FERRUGEM
JEAN

COLEIRO 22/08/2021

Cidade
BLUMENAU
GASPAR
GASPAR
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

TUCANO-BA
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

GASPAR
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

ABC - Blumenau

10/15 min Pontos
86/192 20
79/130 19
67/128 18
38/127 17
44/122 16
60/118 15
97/117 14
30/117 13
77/116 12
41/113 11
88/112 10
41/106 9
62/104 8

136/101 7
54/101 6
74/93 5
75/92 4
53/92 3
72/90 2
73/87 1
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